MERCURY (200 [DFI])
Serial Mbr Range: 06360500 THRU 0T178433 (LUS4)

32

)
\ ?E’
I ""\"I -

@

31

F 2 0m Loetie ‘514" Master Gasket (92-12564.2)
[ it 2 Cycle Outbeard Oil (92-13249A24)
[0 Lactite "RC/BAD" Rstaining Compaund (32-809833)

2-4-C wiTellon (82-B50738AT)

< CYLIMDER BLOCK AMD EMD CAP b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
39

39 900 8583017 2| CYL. HEAD 1 [Sthd)(225 | [Cylinder Head Has MI|5
39 900 8h8486T 1| CYL. HEAD 1 [Sthd)[225 J[Cyliner Head Casting 1|5
9 900 8583007 1|CYLIMDER HEAD 1 [PORT200 HF) 5
9 300 8583007 2| CYL. HEAD 1 [PORTN225])Cylinder Head Haz M| 5
39 900 8564837 1| CYL. HEAD 1 [PORT)225] [Cylinder Head Castir| 5
40 26 A54639| SEAL-THERMOSTAT 2 25
41 MLA| THERMOSTAT 2 [Refer to Service Bulletin 2002-08]|5
42 27 250318 1|GASKET- THERMOSTAT COVER |2 258
43 2586856 COVER- THERMOSTAT 1 [FPORT] 5
43 858857 | COVER- THERMOSTAT 1 [STARBOARD) 5
44 10 821300 25| S5CREW [ME = 25) 4 A
45 10 224460 50| SCREW [M3 = 50) 40 5
46 135364 2| TEMPERATURE SEMSOR 1 [PORT]

46 13536412 TEMPERATURE SEMSOR 1 [STARBOARD)

47 13715 1|RETAINER 2 [200)

47 13715 1|RETAINER 2 [225) [CYLIMDER HEADS HAVE T

47 258558 RETAINER 2 [225) [CYLIMDER HEADS CASTIR

48 10 218934 14 |SCREW (M8 = 14) 2 [200)

48 10 818934 14| SCREW (M3 = 14) 2 [225) [CYLIMDER HEADS HAVE I

48 10 82130012 |SCREW [ME = 12) 2 [228)[CYLINDER HEADS CASTIN

49 B26624 1|CLAMP 1

2] 10 82130012 |SCREW [ME = 12) 2

A1 854486 1|BRACKET 1

52 858356 TFI LEVER 1

A3 10 821300 25|5CREW-BRACKET TO CRAMNELCA! 3

54 23 856954 | BUSHIMG 3

55 25 234985 GROMMET 3

56 12 E55E7 '"WASHER 3

a7 10 A00171113|SCREW TPS TO BRACKET [M5 x| 3

] 832952 1|THROTTLE POSITION SEMSOR |1

] 22 32803 PIFE PLUG 1 A
B0 22 32802 2|PIPE PLUG 1 [DIGITAL) 5
£1 19385 42 |LINE 1

[ 54 858902 | CLIP 1

g3 12 858950 Wt SHER 1

54 10 821300 16| SCREW [ME = 16) 1

B5 A4 858932 | CLIP 1

BE 858226/ TPS COVER 1

67 858864 1|0IL LINE RETAIMER 1 5 -
[nin] A0 ooy S0 Oy kD hrlnil kil E




